

KBS::..

KBS Vastgoedbeheer B.V.

Van Welderenstraat 100A 6511 MS Nijmegen

Undersigned:

First name:	024-7370289
Last name:	www.kbsvastgoedbeheer.nl
Place of residence:	
Zip code:	
Street:	
Telephone number.:	
E-mail:	
Date of birth:	
Relation to resident:	
hereby agrees to guarantee payment of the contractual monthly rent/fee and any additional (service) charges for:	
Tenant:	
First name:	
Last name:	
Date of birth:	
For the dwelling:	
Street:	
Zip code, place of residence:	
The undersigned also agrees to the consent conditions guarantee. The guarantee ends after the end of the temporar agreement and the final settlement in this regard, and cannot be terminated prematurely.	ry housing
Place of signature:	
Signature guarantee	

WARNING: A copy of the identity document of the guarantor(s) must be attached to the guarantee!

Consent conditions guarantee

For KBS Vastgoedbeheer B.V., responsible and careful handling of personal data of guarantors in accordance with the AVG is of great importance. That is why we have drawn up these consent conditions as an integral part of the guarantee housing.

I hereby give KBS Vastgoedbeheer B.V. permission:

- To process my first name, last name, phone number, email address and address details so that I can be contacted in case of late payment, nuisance, emergency or other unforeseen situations.
- To process my identificational document to verify my identity.

I give permission under the next circumstances:

- My consent is valid only for the above purposes. For new data processing operations, KBS Vastgoedbeheer B.V. will ask my consent again.
- My personal data will be deleted no later than two years after the end of the guarantee. This automatically cancels my consent.

After signing the housing guarantee, you make use of the services of KBS Vastgoedbeheer B.V. Therefore, you cannot simply have data removed. Would you like to know what is possible? Send an email to info@kbsvastgoedbeheer.nl.

More information about your rights in relation to privacy and about the AVG in general can be found at https://kbsvastgoedbeheer.nl/privacy-verklaring/